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P.O.
2024/25 1/2.

Friday, 26.07.2024, 15:30, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 29°C. Spectators: 1280

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

1 : 1 (5:4)

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 Mekhaniv Maksym
2 Sokolov Oleh
5 Samar Valerii
97 Yakymiv Andrii
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
18 Dedukh Ruslan (C)
44 Banada Yevhen
19 Kohut M.
11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav
96 Synytsia Oleg
21 Sukhoruchko Danyil

Substitutes
12 Fastov Dmytro
27 Astakhov Ernest
4 Shvets Volodymyr
6 Sidnney
77 Bykov Ivan
14 Spivakov Andrii
26 Halas Taras
30 Kulish Maksym
17 Kohut I.
10 Lytovchenko Oleksii
9 Kolesnyk Danylo
98 Fesenko Andrii

Coach
Pervak Vitalii

1 Mozil Oleh
2 Kapinus Dmytro
3 Kravets Vasyl
7 Ari Moura
9 Boriachuk Andrii
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
11 Churko Viacheslav
18 Pasich Yevhenii
19 Garmash Denys
24 O. Frimponh
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)

Substitutes
12 Potimkov Ihor
25 Kovalenko Maksym
29 Zhychykov Maksym
17 Kurylo Ihor
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
26 Kogut Igor
91 Panchenko Matvii
97 Sydorov Oleksii
16 Smitiukh Oleksandr
31 Sten Serhii

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:
Myronov Oleksii
4th Official:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen

VAR Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
VAR Referee Assistant:
Skoblia Vitalii
VAR Referee Observer:
Abdula Anatolii
Delegate:
Radushynskyy Viktor
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P.O., 2024/25, 1/2.
Friday, 26.07.2024, 15:30, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 29°C. Spectators: 1280

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv 1 : 1 (5:4) «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
5 Samar Valerii 1'

11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav 15'

18 Dedukh Ruslan 33'

11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav 45+1'

11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav
14 Spivakov Andrii 46'

64' 19 Garmash Denys
26 Kogut Igor

64' 24 O. Frimponh
97 Sydorov Oleksii

19 Kohut M.
17 Kohut I. 67'

96 Synytsia Oleg
26 Halas Taras 67'

21 Sukhoruchko Danyil
9 Kolesnyk Danylo 72'

75' 2 Kapinus Dmytro
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta

75' 10 Yurchenko Vladlen
91 Panchenko Matvii

76' 97 Sydorov Oleksii

79' 32 Imerekov Maksym
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr

6 Sidnney 90+5'

90+5' 3 Kravets Vasyl
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Penalty Shoot Outs

9 Boriachuk Andrii

91 Panchenko Matvii

3 Kravets Vasyl

97 Sydorov Oleksii

7 Ari Moura

14 Spivakov Andrii

9 Kolesnyk Danylo

6 Sidnney

18 Dedukh Ruslan

2 Sokolov Oleh


